DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

ATTENBOROUGH DIRECT LTD

ATTENBOROUGH TRIMMINGS LIMITED

ATTEND-A- LOCK LIMITED

ATTENDED NET COMPANY LIMITED

ATTENDER LIMITED

ATTENDER LIMITED

ATTENDER LIMITED

ATTENDER LIMITED

ATTENDUS LIMITED

ATTENTION 2 DETAIL PROPERTY
CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

ATTENTIVE PRINT SERVICES LIMITED

ATTERBURYS LIMITED

AT THE END OF THE DAY LIMITED

ATTIA PROPERTIES LIMITED

ATTICUS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ATTIK DANCE LTD

ATTIK DANCE LTD

ATTILA RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ATTILA RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ATTILLO LIMITED

ATTITUDE VENTURES LIMITED

ATTITUDE VENTURES LIMITED

THE ATTLEE FOUNDATION

ATTLEY INTERIM MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ATTOBARN LIMITED

ATTRACTAVISION LIMITED

ATTRACTOR CONSULTING LIMITED

AT TRADERS LTD

ATTRAKT LTD

ATTRAKT LTD

ATTWOOD SERVICES LIMITED

ATTWOOD SERVICES LIMITED

ATTWOOD SERVICES LIMITED

ATTWOOD SERVICES LIMITED

ATTWOOD FARM NURSERY SCHOOL LIMITED

ATTWOOD TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

ATUL SHAH LIMITED

A TURNER KITCHENS & BATHROOMS LTD

A TURNER KITCHENS & BATHROOMS LTD

ATV DESIGN LIMITED

ATV DESIGN LIMITED

A.T.V TRADING CO., LTD

ATWAL CONSULTING LTD

ATWAL HOMES LIMITED

A T WEARNE & SONS (BUILDING
CONTRACTORS) LIMITED

A.T. WILKINSON LIMITED

A2 HOLDINGS LIMITED

A2A ENGINEERING LIMITED

A2 ALGA LIMITED

A2A2 LIMITED

A2A2 LIMITED

A2B CLAIMS LTD

A2B DELIVERIES LIMITED

04243818
05570431
04011752
05579991
05157319
05157319
05157319
05157319
04467459
05475740

07288905
05921092
03331044
04536182
06287057

04129524
04129524
07694002
07694002
02206890
07694578
07694578
04136981
04740079
07057000
03589247
05955481
07145399
07687641
07687641
07009772
07009772
07009772
07009772
05950399
05936859
04542044
07561389
07561389
05470022
05470022
06947541
04228526
04417596
07058873

04151027
06965602
06269528
06274841
07689394
07689394
07377736
04445495

(02)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(ED)
(D1)
(b1)
(b2)
(02)
(0©2)

(D2)
(01)
(ED)
(b1)
(0©2)

(€2
(€2)
(1)
(B1)
(02)
(C1)
(B1)
(€2)
(D1)
(1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(B1)
(1)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(D2)
(01)
(D1)
(1)
(€2)
(ED)
(ED)
(€3)
(D2)
(02)
(02)
(CIY)

(b1)
(EL)
(D2)
(D2)
(D)
(B1)
(B4)
©2)

04/07/2011
3070672011
02/07/2011
3070672011
03/07/2011
0370772011
0370772011
04/07/2011
3070672011
05/07/2011

29/06/2011
3070672011
0170772011
04/07/2011
01/07/2011

01/07/2011
01/07/2011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
04/07/2011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
29/06/2011
04/07/2011
02/07/2011
30/06/2011
29/06/2011
0170772011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
04/07/2011
29/06/2011
30/06/2011
04/07/2011
04/07/2011
3070672011
30/06/2011
05/07/2011
01/07/2011
05/07/2011
30/06/2011

05/07/2011
29/06/2011
3070672011
04/07/2011
01/07/2011
0170772011
0570772011
05/07/2011

ATTAP LIMITED

A TO B EXECUTIVE CARS LTD.

A2B EXPRESS TRAVEL LIMITED

A TO B GLASS & GLAZING LIMITED

A-2-B LONDON LIMITED

A TO B MOBILE MECHANICS LTD

A2BRESTAURANTS LTD

A 2 B (SOUTH WALES) LIMITED

A 2 C HOLDINGS LIMITED

A 2 C SERVICES LIMITED

A2 COURIERS LTD

A2 COURIERS LTD

A2M SAFETY LIMITED

A 2 PLUS LIMITED

ATWORK STUDIO LIMITED

A2X LIMITED

A TO Z AUTOPARTS (MIDLANDS) LTD

A TO Z CLAIMS MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LTD

A TO Z CLAIMS MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LTD

A2Z CONSULTING LIMITED

A2Z DEALERS LIMITED

A2Z DEALERS LIMITED

A2Z DEALERS LIMITED

A TO Z 4U LTD

A 2 Z KIDS LIMITED

A TO Z LABOUR AGENCY (HELSBY)
LIMITED

A TO Z LLOYD TRANSPORT LIMITED

A2Z MUSIC LIMITED

A TO Z PROPERTIES LIMITED

A TO Z PROPERTIES LIMITED

A2Z RIDER TRAINING LTD

A2Z RIDER TRAINING LTD

A TO Z SCENERY LIMITED

A2ZTRADE LTD

A TO Z TYRES LIMITED

A2Z WHOLESALE FASHION JEWELLERY
LIMITED

AUBO MARITIME DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

AUBREY CARE LIMITED

AUBREY HAWKINS LIMITED

AUBREY LEE BUSINESS SALES LIMITED

AUBREY™S HANDBAGS LTD

AUB SECRETARIES LIMITED

AUBURN 1 LIMITED

AUBURN TOOLS LIMITED

AUCHAN Il HOLDING UK LTD

A U CHAUHAN LIMITED

AUCH FARMING LIMITED

AUCKLAND & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

AUCKLAND HEIGHTS PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LTD

AUCKLAND PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

02967944
06852364
04814005
03810743
06221397
05241088
06637463
04454533
06219537
03434393
07688487
07688487
05155806
05564560
06563648
07300774
05210705
07693233

07693233

06753014
07297971
07297971
07297971
06268069
05841814
02431748

05307362
05218384
07691719
07691719
06715320
06715320
03569983
07489824
06373931
01921529

07284333

04340610
07640225
07226216
06633355
03070486
03588419
06932453
06277184
07650481
05889925
06623930
03539483

05037749

(01)
(01)
(02)
(®1)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(1)
(B1)
(©2)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(1)
(D)

(B1)

(01)
(€3)
(EL)
(02)
(©2)
(02)
1

(01)
(01)
()
(B1)
(01)
(€2)
(®1)
(€2)
(01)
(CIY)

(CXY)

(€3)
(€2)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(©2)
(€2)
(€2)
(®1)
(02)
(ED)

(ED

29/06/2011
29/06/2011
0170772011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
04/07/2011
30/06/2011
04/07/2011
04/07/2011
30/06/2011
30/06/2011
01/07/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
04/07/2011
30/06/2011
05/07/2011

05/07/2011

05/07/2011
30/06/2011
30/06/2011
30/06/2011
05/07/2011
0170772011
0570772011

05/07/2011
05/07/2011
04/07/2011
04/07/2011
04/07/2011
29/06/2011
04/07/2011
05/07/2011
29/06/2011
01/07/2011

05/07/2011

0170772011
0170772011
30/06/2011
05/07/2011
04/07/2011
05/07/2011
29/06/2011
04/07/2011
04/07/2011
29/06/2011
05/07/2011
04/07/2011

29/06/2011



